Selenium – timeless
design
Selenium
Selenium SGP340 is an efficient, ergonomic road-lighting luminaire. Its simple,
rounded form reduces its daytime visual impact, allowing it to integrate into any kind
of environment. Selenium incorporates the renowned T-POT reflector for excellent
optical performance. Energy savings are possible by means of dimming with a switch
or stand-alone Chronosense system (without pilot cable).Selenium is suitable for

Colour Gray
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact protection
code
12767500 SGP340 E27 II FG 48/60 IK08
12768200 SGP340 E40 II FG 48/60 IK08
62616200 SGP340 CPO-TW45W K EB II OR FG 48/60 IK08
62618600 SGP340 CPO-TW60W K EB II OR FG 48/60 IK08
62620900 SGP340 CPO-TW90W K EB II OR FG 48/60 IK08
62622300 SGP340 CPO-TW140W K EB II OR FG 48/60 IK08
62624700 SGP340 CPO-TW60W K EBR II OR FG LS-8 48/ IK08
62626100 SGP340 CPO-TW90W K EBR II OR FG LS-8 48/ IK08
62628500 SGP340 CPO-TW140W K EBR II OR FG LS-8 48 IK08
13151100 SGP340 SON-T400W I FG SKD 48/60 IK08
05951600 SGP340 SON-T70W K EBD II FG D9 48/60 IK08
05952300 SGP340 SON-T100W K EBD II FG D9 48/60 IK08
05953000 SGP340 SON-T150W K EBD II FG D9 48/60 IK08
05955400 SGP340 SON-T70W K EBD I FG D9 48/60 IK08
05956100 SGP340 SON-T100W K EBD I FG D9 48/60 IK08
05957800 SGP340 SON-T150W K EBD I FG D9 48/60 IK08
05958500 SGP340 SON-T250W K EBD I FG D9 48/60 IK08
06418300 SGP340 SON-T100W K I FG SKD 48/60 IK08
06419000 SGP340 SON-T150W K I FG SKD 48/60 IK08
06420600 SGP340 SON-T250W K I FG SKD 48/60 IK08
63273600 SGP340 CDO-TT70W K I OR FG SKD 48/60 IK08
63275000 SGP340 CDO-TT70W K II OR FG SKD 48/60 IK08
63279800 SGP340 CDO-TT100W K II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
63281100 SGP340 CDO-TT150W K I FG SKD 48/60 IK08
63283500 SGP340 CDO-TT150W K II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
63285900 SGP340 CDO-TT250W K I FG SKD 48/60 IK08
63287300 SGP340 CDO-TT250W K II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
63572000 SGP340 SON-T50W K II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
12775000 SGP340 SON-T70W II FG SKD FU KC 48/60 IK08
63546100 SGP340 SON-T70W II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
12656200 SGP340 SON-T100W K II FG SKD 76 IK08
63557700 SGP340 SON-T100W K II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
12777400 SGP340 SON-T150W II FG SKD FU KC 48/60 IK08
12773600 SGP340 SON-T150W II FG SKD KC 48/60 IK08
61062800 SGP340 SON-T150W K 240V I FG SKD P1 34/4 IK08
12695100 SGP340 SON-T150W K II FG SKD KC 48/60 IK08
63560700 SGP340 SON-T150W K II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
63564500 SGP340 SON-T150W II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact protection
code
12696800 SGP340 SON-T250W K II FG SKD KC 48/60 IK08
12778100 SGP340 SON-T250W II FG SKD FU KC 48/60 IK08
63566900 SGP340 SON-T250W K II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
63568300 SGP340 SON-T250W II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
63570600 SGP340 SON-T250W I FG SKD 48/60 IK08
13220400 SGP340 SON-T400W K I FG SKD 48/60 IK08
62615500 SGP340 CPO-TW45W K EB II OR PC 48/60 IK10
62617900 SGP340 CPO-TW60W K EB II OR PC 48/60 IK10
62619300 SGP340 CPO-TW90W K EB II OR PC 48/60 IK10
62621600 SGP340 CPO-TW140W K EB II OR PC 48/60 IK10
62623000 SGP340 CPO-TW60W K EBR II OR PC LS-8 48/ IK10
62627800 SGP340 CPO-TW140W K EBR II OR PC LS-8 48 IK10
05960800 SGP340 SON-T70W K EBD II PC D9 48/60 IK10
05961500 SGP340 SON-T100W K EBD II PC D9 48/60 IK10
05962200 SGP340 SON-T150W K EBD II PC D9 48/60 IK10
05967700 SGP340 SON-T250W K EBD I PC D9 48/60 IK10
63272900 SGP340 CDO-TT50W K II OR PC SKD 48/60 IK08
63276700 SGP340 CDO-TT70W K II OR PC SKD 48/60 IK08
63280400 SGP340 CDO-TT100W K II PC SKD 48/60 IK08
63284200 SGP340 CDO-TT150W K II PC SKD 48/60 IK08
12752100 SGP340 SON-T50W II PC SKD 48/60 IK08
63573700 SGP340 SON-T50W K II PC SKD 48/60 IK08
12652400 SGP340 SON-T70W K I PC SKD 48/60 IK08
63550800 SGP340 SON-T70W II PC SKD 48/60 IK08
12653100 SGP340 SON-T100W K I PC SKD 48/60 IK08

63571300 SGP340 SON-T400W K I FG SKD 76 E40 CE mark - FG CONV SON-T 400 W
General Information (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
12767500 SGP340 E27 II FG 48/60 Open T-POT
12768200 SGP340 E40 II FG 48/60 Open T-POT
62616200 SGP340 CPO-TW45W K EB II OR FG 48/60 Open CT-POT
62618600 SGP340 CPO-TW60W K EB II OR FG 48/60 Open CT-POT
62620900 SGP340 CPO-TW90W K EB II OR FG 48/60 Open CT-POT
62622300 SGP340 CPO-TW140W K EB II OR FG 48/60 Open CT-POT
62624700 SGP340 CPO-TW60W K EBR II OR FG LS-8 48/ Open CT-POT
62626100 SGP340 CPO-TW90W K EBR II OR FG LS-8 48/ Open CT-POT
62628500 SGP340 CPO-TW140W K EBR II OR FG LS-8 48 Open CT-POT
13151100 SGP340 SON-T400W I FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
05951600 SGP340 SON-T70W K EBD II FG D9 48/60 Open T-POT
05952300 SGP340 SON-T100W K EBD II FG D9 48/60 Open T-POT
05953000 SGP340 SON-T150W K EBD II FG D9 48/60 Open T-POT
05955400 SGP340 SON-T70W K EBD I FG D9 48/60 Open T-POT
05956100 SGP340 SON-T100W K EBD I FG D9 48/60 Open T-POT
05957800 SGP340 SON-T150W K EBD I FG D9 48/60 Open T-POT
05958500 SGP340 SON-T250W K EBD I FG D9 48/60 Open T-POT
06418300 SGP340 SON-T100W K I FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
06419000 SGP340 SON-T150W K I FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
06420600 SGP340 SON-T250W K I FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
63273600 SGP340 CDO-TT70W K I OR FG SKD 48/60 Open CT-POT
63275000 SGP340 CDO-TT70W K II OR FG SKD 48/60 Open CT-POT
63279800 SGP340 CDO-TT100W K II FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
63281100 SGP340 CDO-TT150W K I FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
63283500 SGP340 CDO-TT150W K II FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
63285900 SGP340 CDO-TT250W K I FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
63287300 SGP340 CDO-TT250W K II FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
63572000 SGP340 SON-T50W K II FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
12775000 SGP340 SON-T70W II FG SKD FU KC 48/60 Open T-POT
63546100 SGP340 SON-T70W II FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
12656200 SGP340 SON-T100W K II FG SKD 76 Open T-POT
63557700 SGP340 SON-T100W K II FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
12777400 SGP340 SON-T150W II FG SKD FU KC 48/60 Open T-POT
12773600 SGP340 SON-T150W II FG SKD KC 48/60 Open T-POT
61062800 SGP340 SON-T150W K 240V I FG SKD P1 34/4 Open T-POT
12695100 SGP340 SON-T150W K II FG SKD KC 48/60 Open T-POT
63560700 SGP340 SON-T150W K II FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
63564500 SGP340 SON-T150W II FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
12696800 SGP340 SON-T250W K II FG SKD KC 48/60 Open T-POT
12778100 SGP340 SON-T250W II FG SKD FU KC 48/60 Open T-POT
63566900 SGP340 SON-T250W K II FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
63568300 SGP340 SON-T250W II FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
63570600 SGP340 SON-T250W I FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
13220400 SGP340 SON-T400W K I FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
62615500 SGP340 CPO-TW45W K EB II OR PC 48/60 Open CT-POT
62617900 SGP340 CPO-TW60W K EB II OR PC 48/60 Open CT-POT
Selenium
7Product family leaflet, 2020, November 16 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
62619300 SGP340 CPO-TW90W K EB II OR PC 48/60 Open CT-POT
62621600 SGP340 CPO-TW140W K EB II OR PC 48/60 Open CT-POT
62623000 SGP340 CPO-TW60W K EBR II OR PC LS-8 48/ Open CT-POT
62627800 SGP340 CPO-TW140W K EBR II OR PC LS-8 48 Open CT-POT
05960800 SGP340 SON-T70W K EBD II PC D9 48/60 Open T-POT
05961500 SGP340 SON-T100W K EBD II PC D9 48/60 Open T-POT
05962200 SGP340 SON-T150W K EBD II PC D9 48/60 Open T-POT
05967700 SGP340 SON-T250W K EBD I PC D9 48/60 Open T-POT
63272900 SGP340 CDO-TT50W K II OR PC SKD 48/60 Open CT-POT
63276700 SGP340 CDO-TT70W K II OR PC SKD 48/60 Open CT-POT
63280400 SGP340 CDO-TT100W K II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
63284200 SGP340 CDO-TT150W K II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
12752100 SGP340 SON-T50W II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
63573700 SGP340 SON-T50W K II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
12652400 SGP340 SON-T70W K I PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
63550800 SGP340 SON-T70W II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
12653100 SGP340 SON-T100W K I PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
63047300 SGP340 SON-T100W K II PC MSP SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
63552200 SGP340 SON-T100W I PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
63555300 SGP340 SON-T100W II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
12704000 SGP340 SON-T150W K 240V I PC SKD P1 34/4 Open T-POT
12654800 SGP340 SON-T150W K I PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
63559100 SGP340 SON-T150W I PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
63563800 SGP340 SON-T150W II PC MSP SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
13330000 SGP340 SON-T250W K I PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
63567600 SGP340 SON-T250W K II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
63569000 SGP340 SON-T250W II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
12651700 SGP340 SON-T50W K I PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
12661600 SGP340 SON-T150W II FG SKD 76 Open T-POT
63571300 SGP340 SON-T400W K I FG SKD 76 Open T-POT
Selenium
© 2020 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any